Corporate Office : 20, Pragati Industrial Estate

N. M. Joshi Marg, Mumbai 400 011, India
T:+91-22-4028 5800 / 809 * F: +91-22-2308 0785

E : orient@orientpressltd.com * W : www.orientpressltd.com
CIN: L22219MH1987PLC042083

XPORT HOUSE

ORIENT PRESS LIMITED

XX

STATEMENT AS PER CLAUSE 20 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE COMPANY HELD ON 26TH MAY,2015 AT 4.00 P.M.

Year ended
31.03.2015
1 Total Turnover 21131.23
2 Gross Profit (Loss) before finance costs, 1387.45
depreciation, tax and profit
(a) Finance Costs 566.95
(b) Depreciation 580.51
3 Pre-tax Profit 239.99
4 Provision for Normal Tax 41.86
Less:-MAT Credit entitlement ‘ -82.22
Provision for Deferred Tax 88.09
5 Net Profit after taxation 192.26
6 Appropriations :
(a) General Reserve 72.00
(b) Investment Allowance Reserve NIL
'(c) Debenture Redemption Reserve NI
(d) Dividend
(i) Div. Per Equity Share 1.00
(il) Dividend Tax 16.44
(e) Bonus Nil
(g)) Adjustment relating to Fixed Assests 22.58
7 Profit / Loss carried down 0.49
8 Profit/Loss broght forward 5,190.77
9 Profit/loss carried forward to balance sheet 5,191.26
807.50

10 Total paid up capital equity

Note The figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary

FOR ORIENT PRESS LIMITED

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

RS. In Lacs

preee limited

Year ended
31.03.2014

18991.04

1242.87

494.57
531.67

216.63
57.50
0.00
56.58
102.55
Nil

NIL

NIl
1.00
13.72
Nil
8.07
5,182.70

5,190.77

807.50

Regd. Office : L-31, M.L.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar 401506, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra, India

T:4+91-02525-655332



