





## **ORIENT PRESS LIMITED**

## STATEMENT AS PER CLAUSE 20 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

## MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE COMPANY HELD ON 26TH MAY,2015 AT 4.00 P.M.

## RS. In Lacs

		Year ended 31.03.2015	Year ended 31.03.2014
1 Total Turnover		21131.23	18991.04
2 Gross Profit (Loss) before finance costs, depreciation, tax and profit		1387.45	1242.87
(a)	Finance Costs	566.95	494.57
(b)	Depreciation	580.51	531.67
3 Pre-tax Profit		239.99	216.63
	ra	41.86	57.50
4 Provision for Normal Tax		-82.22	0.00
Less:-MAT Credit entitlement Provision for Deferred Tax		88.09	56.58
5 Net Profit after taxation		192.26	102.55
6 Appropriations :			Nil
(a)	General Reserve	72.00	NIL
(b)	Investment Allowance Reserve	NIL	NII
'(c)	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NII	Nii
(d)	Dividend	1.00	1.00
	(i) Div. Per Equity Share	16.44	13.72
	(iI) Dividend Tax	Nil	Nil
(e)	Bonus	22.58	
(g.)	Adjustment relating to Fixed Assests	22.30	
7 Profit / Loss carried down		0.49	8.07
8 Profit/Loss broght forward		5,190.77	5,182.70
9 Profit/loss carried forward to balance sheet		5,191.26	5,190.77
10 Total paid up capital equity		807.50	807.50

Note The figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary

FOR ORIENT PRESS LIMITED

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

